Republic of the Philippines
PHITIPPI NE STATISTICS AUTHORITY
Region 7 - CentralVisayas
REOUEST FOR OUOTATION
RFQ #2m1-11-741
12 Novsmber 2021
The Philippine Statistics Authority.Region 7 (PSA-Ro4 hrough its BUs and Awards Committee (BAC) will undertake Alternative Mode ol Procurement,
Snell Valw Ptocwe rent tot lhe

Crnsumables
Black lnk Bottle: Page Yield's: 4,500 Pages
order Code: 003 (Cl3T00V'100 / C13T00V199 (lndonesia))
Cyan lnk Bottle: Page Yield's: 7,500 Pages (Composite
Yield)
Order Code: 003 (C13T00V200 / C13T00V299 (lndonesia))
l\4agenta lnk Bottle: Page Yield-s: 7,500 Pages (Composite
Order Code: 003 (C13T00V300 / C13T00V399 (lndonesia))
ellow lnk Bottle:Page Yield's: 7,500 Pages (Composite
Order Code: 003 (C13T00V400 / Cl3T00V499 (lndonesia))
Electrical Specifications: Bated Vottage: AC 220-240 V
Rated Frequency: 50-60 Hz Operaling: 12.0 W
Sleep:0.7 W Power Otf:0,2 W Shndby:4.5W
lnter{ace: USB: USB 2.0 Network wi-Fi, W-Fi Direct